
MEATS   Small (10-15 people)  l  Large (30-50 people)

Jerk Chicken 
Fried Chicken
Curry Chicken 
Stew Chicken 
BBQ Chicken
Boneless Curry Chicken
Jerk Pork
Curry Goat
Oxtail
Curry Beef

We are pleased to o�er an extensive catering menu developed though 
decades of experience and feedback from hundreds of happy clients.

 

Give your next special occasion, family gathering, or corporate event 
some Caribbean Flavah!

info@caribbeanflavah.com   l   (289) 389-9990

caribbeanflavah.com

Small
 $70
 $70
 $70
 $70
 $70 
 $105
 $90
 $140
 $150
 $150

Large
 $135
 $135
 $135
 $135
 $135
 $195
 $160
 $260
 $270
 $280
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SEAFOOD

Steam Fish
Stew Fish
Escovitch Fish
Stir Fry Shrimp
Curry Shrimp

Small
$150
$140
$140
$130 
$130

Large
$240
$230
$230 
$200
$200



FINGER FOOD 
Dumplin
Festival 
Plantain
Patty
Cocktail Patties
Samosa
Jerk Wings
Fritters
Shrimp Skewers
BBQ Boneless Skewers
Fried Wings
Jerk Pork Skewers

STARCH 
Rice & Peas
Plain Rice
Veggie
Coleslaw
Potato Curry
Macaroni Salad
Garden Salad 

SOUP

VEGGIES ONLY
Callaloo
Eggplant
Spinach
Potato & Chickpea
Pumpkin

MEAT ONLY
Oxtail
Goat
Curry Beef
Ackee & Saltfish
Saltfish
Jerk Pork
Curry Chicken
Stew Chicken

Jerk Chicken
Fried Chicken

$3
$3
$2.50 
$3.50 
$3
$3
$3 
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3

Small
$65
$55
$70
$55
$70
$55
$45

$6

Small 
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95

Small 
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$13.95
$13.95
$14.99
$13.99
$13.99

1/4
$7.99
$7.99

for 4 slices

Large
$100
$80
$110
$100
$105
$100
$70

$9

Large
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95

Large
$19
$19
$19
$17.95
$17.95
$17
$17
$17

1/2
$13.99
$13.99
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Whole
$21
$21


