

## CATERING MENU October 2022



We are pleased to offer an extensive catering menu developed though decades of experience and feedback from hundreds of happy clients.

Give your next special occasion, family gathering, or corporate event some Caribbean Flavah!

info@caribbeanflavah.com | (289) 389-9990 caribbeanflavah.com

MEATS Small (10-15 people) | Large (30-50 people) | SEAFOOD

\$150

\$280

Curry Beef

	Small	Large		Small	Large
Jerk Chicken	\$70	\$135	Steam Fish	\$150	\$240
Fried Chicken	\$70	\$135	Stew Fish	\$140	\$230
Curry Chicken	\$70	\$135	Escovitch Fish	\$140	\$230
Stew Chicken	\$70	\$135	Stir Fry Shrimp	\$130	\$200
BBQ Chicken	\$70	\$135	Curry Shrimp	\$130	\$200
Boneless Curry Chicken	\$105	\$195			
Jerk Pork	\$90	\$160			
Curry Goat	\$140	\$260			
Oxtail	\$150	\$270			

FINGER FOOD  Dumplin Festival Plantain Patty Cocktail Patties Samosa Jerk Wings Fritters Shrimp Skewers BBQ Boneless Skewers Fried Wings Jerk Pork Skewers	\$3 \$3 \$2.50 \$3.50 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3	for 4 slices
STARCH Rice & Peas Plain Rice Veggie Coleslaw Potato Curry Macaroni Salad Garden Salad	\$mall \$65 \$55 \$70 \$55 \$70 \$55 \$45	Large \$100 \$80 \$110 \$100 \$105 \$100 \$70
SOUP	\$6	\$9
VEGGIES ONLY Callaloo Eggplant Spinach Potato & Chickpea Pumpkin	<b>Small</b> \$11.95 \$11.95 \$11.95 \$11.95 \$11.95	<b>Large</b> \$14.95 \$14.95 \$14.95 \$14.95 \$14.95
MEAT ONLY Oxtail Goat Curry Beef Ackee & Saltfish Saltfish Jerk Pork Curry Chicken Stew Chicken	\$mall \$16.99 \$16.99 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$14.99 \$13.99	Large \$19 \$19 \$19 \$17.95 \$17.95 \$17 \$17

1/4

\$7.99

\$7.99

Jerk Chicken

Fried Chicken

1/2

\$13.99

\$13.99

\$21

\$21

